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TOPDANMARK AS

ISIN: DKO0060477503

Overview

2024/04/30 13:35:10

Price
292.40 DKK

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-0.88% (-2.60)

DK0060477503
TOP

Nasdaq Copenhagen

DKK
Financial
Stock
3,556 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

292.00 DKK (1,720)

292.40 DKK (44)
295.00 DKK
295.20 DKK
289.80 DKK
295.00 DKK

291.529174 DKK

31,542
9,192,186.50
354
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/19
2024/04/15

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0060477503&ID_NOTATION=7240141
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0c7d32a97b4e836b4bdbf6b61355a972cae55789358c7ab8b2be535c611e31d3&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e1f9adc11d2711ad3&time=1714564234&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=32f475c03dd82040d1d0db3e89d4b98c80f21f297f7bf3b6040972b6dfd7dfe1&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=521ea557c351660f9&time=1714564234&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=61cfa53c66048bf1c005c0295b987ced4005d7506ae954bec903c743739c54a2&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d28f6631efce8a408&time=1714564234&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9c9fe8b9c8e7cad54cd69f46fa0daa13ab8c5b9fb21e73363a3acdc0433c201d&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3ced8cf77429ad984&time=1714564234&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=23ca83600521e3678dd11a12f3e639a48395c1acf430e8d9d4958fce93fece51&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f7b2ad950beef7e87&time=1714564234&tool=RSC

TOPDANMARK AS

Details

2024/04/30 13:35:10

Price
292.40 DKK

Difference

o

-0.88% (-2.60)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

DK0060477503

TOP

Nasdaq Copenhagen
DKK

Financial

Stock

3,556 EUR

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 292.00 DKK (1,720)
Ask (Ask size) 292.40 DKK (44)
Open 295.00 DKK
High 295.20 DKK
Low 289.80 DKK
Close (prev. day) 295.00 DKK
VWAP 291.529174 DKK
Volume (pcs) 31,542
Trading volume 9,192,186.50
Number of trades 354
Last size 11
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -5.21% -17.23% -2.32%
Perf (abs.) -16.20 -61.40 -7.00
Beta 0.15 0.11 0.31
Volatility 18.31 17.94 21.74
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Stuttgart 2024/ 11:50
04/30

Nasdaq Copenhagen 2024/ 13:35
04/30

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:00

European Trade Reporting 04/30

Frankfurt 2024/ 08:07
04/30

FINRA other OTC Issues -

297.16 DKK (89,865)
296.90 DKK (103,419)
308.07 DKK (87,596)
318.07 DKK (81,813)
328.80 DKK (2024/01/03)
286.00 DKK (2024/01/23)
365.40 DKK (2023/05/30)
286.00 DKK (2024/01/23)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
39.04 EUR 0.00 3
292.40 DKK 9.19 354
295.20 DKK 0.00 1
39.26 EUR 0.00 1
- 0.00 -
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=7240141
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=90873691
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=78453895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=78453895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=78390612
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=270313707

TOPDANMARK AS

ERSTE

Group

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

08:10 39.20 EUR 0.00

13:25 39.18 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=78335736
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=78388789

TOPDANMARK AS

Company profile

Company Logo

Topdanmark

Contact Details
TOPDANMARK A/S

Borupvang 4 DK-2750 Ballerup

Telefon: 45 44 68 33 11
Fax: 45 44 68 19 06
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Peter Hermann
Brian Rothemejer
Jacobsen

Lars Kufall Beck

Thomas Erichsen

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Ricard Chairman of Supervisory

Wennerklint Board

Cristina Patricia  Member of Supervisory

Lage Board

Elise Bundgaard Member of Supervisory
Board

Jens Aalgse Member of Supervisory
Board

Kjell Rune Tveita Member of Supervisory
Board

Maria Hjorth Member of Supervisory
Board

Mette Jensen Member of Supervisory
Board

Michael Noer Member of Supervisory
Board

Morten Thorsrud Member of Supervisory
Board
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